25th ANNUAL RACE FOR THE CURE
DETROIT, MICHIGAN - May 21, 2016

Results indicate information provided on runner tags. Race numbers listed indicate blank tags.

TOP MEN OVERALL

Place Name Age City Time

1. Hunor Csutak 27 Plymouth 15:53
2. Roman Krzyzanowski 45 Plymouth 17:24
3. Tim Martin 20 St. Clair Shores 17:39
TOP MEN MASTER

1. Roman Krzyzanowski 45 Plymouth 17:24
2. Leonardo Brito 46 Ann Arbor 20:16
3. Rich Benson 46 Howell 20:41
4.
TOP WOMEN OVERALL

1. Brieanna Schofield 20 Belleville 20:27
2. Stephanie Krajnik 26 Detroit 20:37
3. Destiny Moore 25 Warren 21:41
TOP WOMEN MASTER

1. Ella Willis 57 Detroit 21:59
2. Lynnette Johnson 44 Waterford 22:58
3. Robyn Whiteswan 49 Novi 23:22
TOP WOMEN SURVIVORS

1. Amy Krzyzanowski 47 Plymouth 21:47
2. Laurie Bonasso 43 Grosse Pointe Woods 22:06
3. Katie Rittenbery 36 Ferndale 26:43
4. Christine Schem 54 Ray 28:03
5. Selene Whalen 47 Belleville 28:49
6. Letitia Elell 58 Detroit 28:58
7. Helaina Barker 45 Oak Park 30:15
8. Christy Enrud 43 Birmingham 31:04
9. #4061 31:30
10. Laura Madison 51 Clarkston 31:42
11. Christi Barry 44 Plymouth 32:10
12. Jeannette Corrado 54 Macomb 32:18
13. Shelly Chinn 47 Bloomfield Hills 32:37
14. Andrew Sawyer 56 Detroit 33:00
15. Cynthia Porter 53 Royal Oak 33:12
16. Monique Beels 60 Grosse Pointe 33:44
17. Chris Vachon 48 Macomb 34:30
18. Melissa Evola 39 Macomb 35:09
19. Linda Regelin 66 Monroe 35:53
20. Barbara Bosel 55 St. Clair Shores 35:58
21. Laura Collins 70 St. Clair Shores 36:19
22. Lewis Princetor 73 Rochester 36:22
23. Carol Kirkland 65 Detroit 37:30
24, Cheryl Perkins 48 Bloomfield Hills 37:58
25. Jackie Piontkowski 54 Sterling Heights 38:35
TOP WOMAN MASTER SURVIVOR
1. Amy Krzyzanowski 46 Plymouth 21:26

TOP WOMAN SENIOR SURVIVOR
1. Letitia Elell 58 Detroit 28:58
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Hunor Csutak

Roman Krzyanowski

Tim Martin
Mike Murray
Gereon Recht
#2628

Griffin Mertz
Tan McCracken
#8507

Brian Fiore
Sean Branic
Mike Mertz
Leonardo Brito
#10601

Sami Barakat
Rich Benson
#3842

John Tarkowski
Gnanasai Vepa
Jon Graham
#6287

Josh Deneau
Nick Riley
John Zalewski
#2548

#11712

#4529

#10857

Sam Aaktonen
#7148

Devin Rozier
Scott Knox
#11563

Kevin Sherwood
#11855

John McCoy
#2419

Neal Lepsetz
Josh Satterfield
Chris Branick
Hadi Hamka
Parth Yaoati
Jon Jackson
#12984
Zackary Worthing
Jeremy Theiss
#3328

#5860

#7663

#10534

Fritz Tompkins
#10962

Mark Struder
#8748

#10838

Collin Bush

K. Brege

Tyler Brege
#6773

Joe Slenzak

27
45
20
20
19

19
22

27
27
21
46

46
63
13
15
14

23
31

12

17
37

54
54
37
25
31
26
12
30

25
36

28
21
18
50
19

55

Plymouth
Plymouth

St. Clair Shores
Oak Park
Colgne

Farmington Hills
Livonia

Waterford
Columbus, OH
Farmington Hills
Ann Arbor

Dearborn
Howell

Northville
Canton
Livonia

Warren

Canton
Ypsilanti

Canton

Lathrup Village
Madison Heights

Royal Oak
Dearborn
Ferndale

Trenton
Columbus, OH
Dearborn Heights
Canton

Carleton

Clinton Twp
Novi

Detroit
Ann Arbor
Rochester
Roseville

Roseville

Commerce

15:53
17:24
17:39
18:45
18:59
19:05
19:26
19:31
19:32
19:39
19:47
20:09
20:16
20:27
20:38
20:41
20:45
20:48
20:55
21:13
21:26
21:29
21:18
21:26
21:27
21:36
21:45
21:48
21:51
21:55
21:58
21:59
21:59
22:07
22:12
22:15
22:18
22:23
22:25
22:33
22:36
22:40
22:43
22:45
22:46
22:53
22:55
22:57
22:58
23:04
23:08
23:11
23:18
23:19
23:21
23:22
23:24
23:24
23:27
23:28
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93.
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101.
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114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.

Ahmad Hammoud
Jon Mei

#5284

Matt Gladd
#11072

John Russell

J. Fortune
#11038

Matt Lentine
#2503

James Gardner
#8723

#1483

Don McCann
Derek Heitman
Travis Isaac
John Tokarz
#3963

Dan Prather
David Poirier
Jeff Dworack
#6045

Eric Swarts
Mohammed Ajetummobi
#5784

Kevin Gryspeerd
Steve Bonasso
#8902

Jeremy White
#10930
#12738

Juan Carlos Buenrostro
#10730
Delorean Cotton
#11316
Michael Roche
John Strader
Fares Granman
Wayne Bitto
Marko Bakic
#5994

Jay Bains

Jon Anderson
#12772

Adam Salusky
Andrew Krochmal
#4972

#6283

Robert Kidd
Roy Ford
#6102

#10701

#10702

Jim Filipiak
Cy Neeley

Eric Barr
#3801

#2141

Nikolas Kiefer
#4323

#8596

#11520

42
18

46

66
34

15

57

66

27
20

52
54
44

26
26

20
45

42

31

57
27

36
24
24
31
36

50
52

42
31
51

33

Miami,FL
Canton

Dearborn

Ypsilanti
Detroit

Fraser
Luna Pier
Milford
Plymouth
Royal Oak
Livonia
Novi

Bloomfield Hills

Shelby Twp
Detroit

Algonac
Grosse Pointe Woods

Laurel, MO

Canton
Southfield

Dearborn
Ann Arbor

Toledo, OH
Windsor, ON

Livonia
East Lansing

Grosse Pointe Woods

Rochester Hills

Dearborn Heights
Detroit

Chesterfield
Clawson
Canton

St. Clair Shores

23:29
23:29
23:32
23:34
23:38
23:41
23:45
23:53
24:01
24:01
24:02
24:03
24:07
24:08
24:09
24:10
24;10
24:10
24:18
24:20
24:21
24:21
24:22
24:22
24:26
24:28
24:34
24:36
24:38
24:40
24:48
24:50
24:51
24:53
24:55
24:56
24:57
24:58
24:59
25:02
25:03
25:07
25:11
25:13
25:15
25:17
25:18
25:22
25:26
25:32
25:36
25:38
25:42
25:44
25:45
25:47
25:48
25:49
25:51
25:55
25:58
26:00



123.
124.
125.
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128.
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130.
131.
132.
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134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

#2337

#17816

#11153

#5695

Brian Ekizian
Frank Bazzani
#2883

Brad Tripp

#17919

Charles Ombima
#17717

#10759

Ben Grier

James Donahue
Brandon Henderson
Marcus Chadderdon
Luis Parra

Richard Strader
Jason Newill
Nicholas Shuwaloff
#10887

James Blair

#10908

Ken Baertson
Kevin Arnett
Gajaraj Jung
#11255

#10809
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
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22,
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

Brieanna Schofield
Stephanie Krajnik
Destiny Moore
Ella Willis

#11516

Amy Maurice
Brittany Satterfield
Lauren Cohen
Lynnette Johnson
#7737

Robin Veros
Shannon Morehouse
Kristin Gladd
Mitzi Tompkins
Julie Shawver
Sarah Hale

Natalie Lentine
Prawzrska Eberce
Karen Balousek
#3622

#5442

Katana Valle-Sloane
#5440

Evelyn Sorgenfrei
#2882

#4469

Annie Goering
#17802

Claire Ziegeler
#12392

Rebecca Sorgenfrei

18
54

50

58

50
24
27
27
59
57
26
13

12
60

36
46

20
26
25
57

35
23

44
49
25
45

27
20

23

53

16

15

24

26

18

Riverview
Livonia

Dearborn

Southfield
Milford
Northville
Northville
Canton
Ann Arbor
Livonia
Belleville

Detroit

Commerce Twp
Ann Arbor
Waterford

Belleville
Detroit
Warren
Detroit

Detroit
Trenton

Waterford

Novi

Auburn Hills
Dearborn

St. Joseph
Whitehouse, OH
Waterford
Fraser

West Bloomfield
Royal Oak

Imlay City

Bloomfield

Livonia

Detroit

26:02
26:03
26:06
26:09
26:13
26:17
26:19
26:22
26:26
26:31
26:32
26:34
26:36
26:38
26:39
26:41
26:43
26:45
26:47
26:48
26:50
26:53
26:54
26:55
26:55
26:58
26:59
27:00

20:27
20:37
21:41
21:59
22:01
22:25
22:41
22:54
22:58
23:10
23:22
23:41
23:44
23:53
24:04
24:09
24:12
24:15
24:22
24:29
24:32
24:33
24:35
24:43
24:50
24:56
25:09
25:10
25:16
25:23
25:27



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
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57.
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80.
81.
82.
83.
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86.
87.
88.
89.
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93.

Rosa Radovanovic
Courtney Ruggero

Chloe Smither
#12679

Donna Brosnan
Katie Stenger
Glynis Talley
Jeanette Braden
Elizabeth Smith
Carol Poenisch
Beth Quinn
Birgit Sorgenftrei
Sheila Brooks
Emily Mattson
Leda Flory
#4560

#10663

Erin McWatt
#10674

#6021

#10889

#10711

Laura Garling
Kristianna Kelly
Christina Ozee
Nora Markijohn
#10860
Michelle Palmer
Beth Luttrell
#2213

#11329

#8865

#5622

Wiebue Mueller-Rentrop

#17718

#5094

#12371

#10535

Mendy Clark
#6768

Susan Arlin
#2265

Ramona Bodiv
Lauren Aronaff
Julie Hirsch
#11509

#4894

Erin Kirkland
Alyssa Dean
#6781

#8806

Chelsey Taylor
#11071

#11740

#10664
Lindsey Yahn
Drue Joseph
Stephanie Buway
#10983

Jessica Bradford
Victoria Post
#5530

33
28
19

46
35
52
35
23
61
56
48
29
17
16

35

33
38
46
41

52
47

33

52

31
43
44

24
25

26

31
23
32

14
39

Windsor, ON
Washington
Novi

Howell

Sterling Heights
Dearborn

Troy
Temperance
Northville
Livonia

Commerce
Commerce Twp

White Lake

Dearborn
Royal Oak
Plymouth
Grosse Pointe

Bloomfield

Rochester Hills

Farmington Hills
Farmington Hills
Canton

West Bloomfield
West Bloomfield

Midland
Ferndale

Ypsilanti

Ann Arbor
Waterford
Royal Oak

Davisburg
Dearborn

25:32
25:33
25:41
25:55
25:56
26:02
26:05
26:09
26:13
26:17
26:41
26:44
26:45
26:47
26:49
26:50
26:51
26:52
26:56
26:58
27:01
27:04
27:05
27:07
27:09
27:12
27:20
27:25
27:29
27:31
27:33
27:35
27:42
27:47
27:48
27:49
27:50
27:51
27:52
27:53
27:54
27:55
28:01
28:04
28:07
28:09
28:11
28:12
28:14
28:21
28:21
28:22
28:28
28:29
28:30
28:31
28:32
28:34
28:37
28:39
28:41
28:44



94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
929

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

#5524

Gloria Trombley
#4694

#17920

Emily Kennedy
#11592

Mallory Bandy
#17820

#10775

#11596

#8906

#6189

#127747
#10537

Kaylee Madrid
#11062

#11621

#10729

#6414

#4528

Laurie Olds
#5901

#4062

#4061

#3932

Janess Salusky
#10996

Jennifer Jenks
Jean Yee

Holly Gilezan
Bethany Toups
#17864

Hannah Lamb
Lauren Yancura
#11036

Mary Palmateer
#12389

Deanna Warrington
#2448

Jamie Cartwright
#17689
Catherine Matloff
#2980

#8756

#7652

#11257

Nancy Nychypor
#11764

#11763

#10847

Janelle Bauchan
Page Katz
#4779

#11223

Kris McBride
#12434

#5600

42

40

32

26

45

30

43

22
31

21
23

10

40

22

46

60

22
22

48

New Haven

Chelsea

Pleasant Ridge

Livonia

Redford

Grosse Pointe
Novi

Troy

Grosse Pointe
Detroit

Detroit
Clinton Twp

Port Huron
Trenton
Fraser

Commerce Twp

Howell

Royal Oak
Ann Arbor

Oakland

28:46
28:48
29:01
29:05
29:10
29:18
29:21
29:23
29:24
29:27
29:29
29:30
29:31
29:33
29:34
29:35
29:39
29:40
29:41
29:42
29:42
29:45
29:47
29:48
29:49
29:51
29:52
29:53
29:54
29:55
29:55
29:56
29:58
30:06
30:07
30:08
30:08
30:09
30:10
30:10
30:15
30:18
30:23
30:23
30:24
30:25
30:26
30:27
30:28
30:28
30:20
30:30
30:31
30:32
30:33
30:33
30:34






